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Classic

 
Hybrid

 Medium Volume

 Mega Volume

 
Kylie Style
 

Foxy Style
 

$99

 $109

 $129

 $139

 

$149
 

 
$159
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$70 $80 $89

 $75 $85 $105

 $80 $90 $99

 $85 $99 $109

 

$90 $109 $119
 

 
$99 $109 $129

LASH SERVICES

DESIGNS FULLSET 14 DAYS 21 DAYS 28 DAYS 

Add extra thickness to Mega, Kylie or Foxy for $20 

 

 

 

Full Face Threading

Eyebrow & Lip Threading

 

Eyebrow Tint

 

 

$25

$15

 

 

$15

THREADING SERVICES
 

SERVICE

  

WITH LASH APPOINTMENT REGULAR 

Eyebrow Lamination (Cleanup & Tint) $75

 

Lash Removal  $20 $30 

Eyebrow Threading
 

$10
 

$20
 

$30

Upper Lip Threading
 

$8
 

$10
 

$25

 

 

$20

$75

 

 

TERMS:

 ° By Appointment Only. Book Online

30-40% lashes required for infills 

Fullset required after 4 weeks 

Fill out Health & Safety form before appointment 

$20 Deposit is required upfront for all services 

°

°

°

°
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WAXING

 

 

Full Legs

Underarms

 

Face Wax

 

 

 

 

SERVICE

  

 REGULAR 

Full Back

 

Full Body Waxing   $150 

  
$25

 

$35

Full Arms Wax
  

$25
 

$15

 

 

$20

$25

Stomach 

Half Legs

$15
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