

### **TERMS:**

- By Appointment Only. Book Online
- $\circ~30\text{--}40\%$  lashes required for infills
- Fullset required after 4 weeks
- Fill out Health & Safety form before appointment
- \$20 Deposit is required upfront for all services

### LASH SERVICES

DESIGNS	FULLSET		14 DAYS	21 DAYS	28 DAYS
Classic	\$99		\$70	\$80	\$89
Hybrid	\$109	N	\$75	\$85	\$105
Medium Volume	\$129	F	\$80	\$90	\$99
Mega Volume	\$139	L	\$85	\$99	\$109
Kylie Style	\$149	L	\$90	\$109	\$119
Foxy Style	\$159	S	\$99	\$109	\$129

Add extra thickness to Mega, Kylie or Foxy for \$20

## THREADING SERVICES

SERVICE	WITH LASH APPOINTMENT	REGULAR
Lash Removal	\$20	\$30
Eyebrow Threading	\$10	\$20
Upper Lip Threading	\$8	\$10
Full Face Threading	\$25	\$30
Eyebrow & Lip Threading	\$15	\$25
Eyebrow Tint	\$15	\$20
Eyebrow Lamination (Cleanup	& Tint) \$75	<b>\$7</b> 5

PH: +1-604-897-4243 EMAIL: info@mklashes.ca BOOKING: www.mklashes.ca

# PRICELIST

# **WAXING**

SERVICE	REGULAF
Full Body Waxing	\$150
Half Legs	\$25
Full Arms Wax	\$25
Full Legs	\$35
Underarms	\$15
Face Wax	\$20
Full Back	\$25
Stomach	\$15

PH: +1-604-897-4243 EMAIL: info@mklashes.ca BOOKING: www.mklashes.ca